
Vikarabad - Srikakulam Road Special Fare Sankranti Special/07617 - Exp - SCR 
VKB/Vikarabad Junction to CHE/Srikakulam Road 

17h 0m - 913 km - 25 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VKB Vikarabad Junction 16:00 0 1 0 45 626 SCR
2 LPI Lingampalli 17:05 17:07 2m 0 1 49 42 559 SCR
3 SC Secunderabad Junction 17:40 17:45 5m 0 1 72 67 536 SCR
4 ZN Jangaon 19:00 19:01 1m 0 1 156 69 378 SCR
5 KZJ Kazipet Junction 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 204 47 286 SCR
6 WL Warangal 19:58 20:00 2m 0 1 214 84 271 SCR
7 MABD Mahbubabad 20:43 20:45 2m 0 1 274 - 198 SCR
8 KMT Khammam 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 321 46 118 SCR
9 BZA Vijayawada Junction 23:10 23:20 10m 1 421 43 19 SCR
10 GDV Gudivada Junction 00:20 00:22 2m 0 2 464 67 SCR
11 KKLR Kaikaluru 00:48 00:50 2m 0 2 493 77 SCR
12 AKVD Akividu 01:03 01:05 2m 0 2 510 59 6 SCR
13 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 01:23 01:25 2m 0 2 528 79 SCR
14 TNKU Tanuku 01:48 01:50 2m 0 2 558 36 14 SCR
15 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 02:18 02:20 2m 0 2 575 59 12 SCR
16 RJY Rajahmundry 02:43 02:45 2m 0 2 597 63 14 SCR
17 SLO Samalkot Junction 03:33 03:35 2m 0 2 648 123 17 SCR
18 ANV Annavaram 03:53 03:55 2m 0 2 684 101 28 SCR
19 AKP Anakapalle 04:43 04:45 2m 0 2 765 17 31 SCR
20 DVD Duvvada 05:40 05:42 2m 0 2 781 14 41 ECoR
21 SCMN Simhachalam North 06:30 06:40 10m 2 792 93 ECoR
22 PDT Pendurti 06:45 06:47 2m 0 2 800 - 30 ECoR
23 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 06:50 06:52 2m 0 2 809 75 56 ECoR
24 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 07:20 07:30 10m 0 2 844 77 58 ECoR
25 CPP Chipurupalle 07:54 08:06 12m 0 2 875 - ECoR
26 PDU Ponduru 08:11 08:13 2m 0 2 898 20 ECoR
27 CHE Srikakulam Road 09:00 0 2 913 - 30 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (23:55)

May 21 2024 (23:55)

1

1


